
KL671

KL653

KL551

KL607

KL607

KL602

KL614

KL538

KL672

KL668

KL684

KL605

KL669

KL620

KL694

KL662

§̈¦295

322

SOUTH
HARRISON

TWP

SWEDESBORO
BORO

HARRISON TWP

WOOLWICH TWP

EAST
GREENWICH

TWP

LOGAN TWP

Receiving
Area

Receiving
Area

Receiving Area

DR
Woolwich

Woolwich Twp TDR
Review- Regional View

Receiving Areas
Centers- Designated
Muni Boundary
 Suburban Planning Area
 Fringe Planning Area
 Rural Planning Area
 Env. Sensitive Planning Area
 Parks & Natural AreasI

0 0.75 1.50.375 Miles Office of State Planning, April 20, 2021


